20 PHILIPS LED DOWNLIGHT 5W(N/W) 10,168.80NOS127.1180 NOS94051090
21 PHILIPS LED DOWNLIGHT 3W-N/W 423.75NOS84.755 NOS94051100
22 PHILIPS LED BATTEN 20W/22W 1,716.00NOS114.4015 NOS94051090

52,792.35

STATE TAX (SGST) 4,751.31
CENTRAL TAX (CGST) 4,751.31

ROUND OFF 0.03

Total 62,295.00 ₹521 NOS

Amount Chargeable (in words)
Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Five INR Only

Company’s PAN : BVPPS8733P

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

E. & O.E

Company’s Bank Details
A/c Holder’s Name : RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY
Bank Name :